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Standings available at

Y{TournamentBowl.co
109th Petersen Classic Sierminski Squad

mj)

Sierminski Squad only game 1

Bowlers
Jack Boyd
Michael Kiel
Cliff Kolb
Bob Bieganski
Ross Meili
Darren Bell

Brad Poremba

Robb Sierminski
Jim McPhail
Mike Momola
Mike Curmi

Brian Janowski
Joanne Pencola
Evan Karzynow Jr
John Laichalk

Mike Ligeski
Chris Dudek
Sarah Meili
Leonard Ligeski
Jason Kantner
Evan Karzynow Sr
Sandi Ehrne
Richie Ehrne Jr
Larry Ligeski
William Mann
Brian Dzmelyk
Robin Laichalk
Rich Ehrne Sr

1
201
190
188
175
172
171
170
162
158
154
151
149
147
145
145
138
135
131
130
125
123
118
117
117
105
104
102
94
93
91
85
82

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Scratch

158 211

134
130
191
122
119
128
146
139
125
177
110
145
160
201
202
150
152
132
145
163
89

171
171
144
126
96

145
136
97

112
79

130
130
147
155
176
146
161
153
131
122
157
149
136
143
151
126
139
187
145
102
152
153
168
139
162
129
161
190
130
99

120

172

143

158

157 166 162

126

153

128

166 137 171

132
188
144
184
135
136
160
152
113
150
166
131
116
118
171
143
173
115
174
142
138
169
92

149
168
87

93

107

128
123
196
203
121
148
151
199
115
125
157
144
131
161
146
115
142
144
168
127
128
135
114
114
170
85

98

131

164
156
106
199
108
147
168
165
147
163
164
191
128
130
153
178
131
149
164
121
130
112
87

125
205
104
72

125

161
140
184
127
159
164
179
177
171
131
165
160
154
192
142
186
105
114
175
164
133
126
107
160
103
121
116
144
147
118
86

118

147
126
131
208
157
174
165
213
141
162
159
224
129
148
102
161
123
129
158
179
131
180
127
150
123
116
128
165
169
86

103
113
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$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$30.00
$25.00


https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=75775
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=75786
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=75790
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=75778
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=75804
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=75788
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=75797
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=75783
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=75795
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=75774
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=75777
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=75782
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=75776
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=75787
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=75806
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=75798
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=75803
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=75796
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=75784
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=75789
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=75805
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=75781
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=75785
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=75799
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=75791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=75792
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=75780
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=75800
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=75801
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=75802
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=75793
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=75794
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm

